

## **EET - PATENT APPLICATION**

7-28-03

NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY

Yo-Hong LEE

:

NAME OF RECEIVING PARTY

LICO ELECTRONIC CORP.

ADDRESS OF RECEIVING PARTY

4F, No. 26, Alley 24, Lane 91, Sec. 1, Neihu Rd., Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE

Assignment of U.S. Patent Application

CONVEYANCE EXECUTION DATE

July 23, 2003

PATENT APPLICATION NO.

To be assigned

PATENT APPLICATION FILING DATE :

July 28, 2003

10427721

APPLICATION FILED TOGETHER

WITH THIS DOCUMENT

YES

APPLICATION EXECUTION DATE

July 23, 2003

CORRESPONDENCE

**ADDRESS** 

RABIN & BERDO, P.C.

1101 14th Street, N.W., Suite 500

Washington, DC 20005 (Customer No: 23995)

ATTORNEY REFERENCE

**TAIE 196** 

07/29/2003 HTECKLU1 00000091 10627721

02 FC:8021

V. 00 U

TOTAL NUMBER OF PATENTS

AND APPLICATIONS INVOLVED

TOTAL FEE PAID

\$40.00

Ohe

METHOD OF PAYMENT

[X] Enclosed

[ ] Authorized to be charged to

deposit account

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Robert H. Berdo, Jr. (Reg. No. 38,075)

July 28, 2003

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document:  $\underline{2}$ .

PATENT REEL: 014356 FRAME: 0263

FEE ENCLOSED:\$ 40 Please charge any further fee to our Deposit Account No. 18-0002

## **ASSIGNMENT**

		(1)_	Yo-Hong	g LEE							
		(2)									
(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).											
		• •									
									·		
		(5)_									
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to									
(6) Insert name of Assignee		(6) _	(6) LICO ELECTRONIC CORP.  4F, No. 26, Alley 24, Lane 91, Sec. 1, Neihu Rd.,								
		(7) _	4F, No. 26, Alley 24, Lane 91, Sec. 1, Neihu Rd.,  (7) Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.								
		State	s, its territo it and any L	ories, depe Letters Pat	ndencies as ent which r	nd posse may be p	essions, in the granted ther	e inventio efor, knov	d interest for the Unn, and all applications on as  E MOTION DIRECT	for	
(8) Insert Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign		(8) _	PEDOME	LER FOR	DETECT	LING V	LDRAITON	O IN ITI	Foreign Application or	101	
	olication Number								Case No.	J	
			nerica	_					atent in the United St		
	ert Date of Signing of olication	(9)									
	Alternative identification for filed applications									<u></u>	
division Assign concessible in States ting the ceeding the Unsignee therein identification dentification of the Cordan benefit (1)		thereof xpedier to exe to cone to cone to cone authori said app nterest hey hav grant(s sssary of binding ministra d by the	and also to the or essenti- coute all pap- tion or divisi- vard with su- rform all and municate the reof, and we dize(s) and re- plication or and hereby- te) not exect the firm of the firm of the desirable in g upon my ators, success the of Inventor	o execute al to its further special to its fu	separate as all protections ary in consistence. acts which gnee or reprequest, but the Commission or division or division to the Berdo P. Comply was, executor assigns of the comply was, executor assigns of the complexity of the	signment on and to nection of and to may be resentated without ssioner coions or has (the cute, and C. the with the state of the Associte the state of the state	its in conne- itle in and to with any in cooperate e necessary ives thereof ut expense of Patents to continuing y have) full y agreement power to in rules of the histrators, assignee.	ction with the the inverse terference with the A to obtain any facts to me (us) application right to obtain the United Stand/or assignd name(s)	such applications as ation hereby transferred which may be declar assignee in every way part of a valid Unit known to me (us) responded to the said and all Letters Patent and the said convey the entire integrates therewith. It is assignment any furt tates Patent Office for gas, and shall inure to	the ed. red oos- ited oec- oec- rest As- rest her	
	Date						<del></del>				
	Date									_	
(4)	Date	_ Name	or invento	·				D/	TENT		

REEL: 014356 FRAME: 0264

RECORDED: 07/28/2003